Fairnilee August 2011

Sunday Results

Scottish Champs Kayak Women

Bib  Name(s)

4 Victoria Murray

6 Leone Glackin

82 Sophie Ogilvie

40 Laura Milne

81 Rebecca Ogilvie
92 Madelaine Jennings
91 Grace Revell

44 |sla Kelly

88 Alexandra Linksted
76 Jennifer Blyth

62 Jasmine Lumsden
134 Emma Murray
100 Morna Campbell
128 Merryn Strickand

Scottish Champs Kayak Men

Bib  Name(s)
1 Matthew Mace
82 Sidney Przygoda
209 Crawford Niven
86 George Burton
68 Jonny Dickson
228 Fraser Gillies
111 Eddie McDarmid
94 Jacob Holmes
198 Peter Linksted
132 Ben Mace
221 Andrew Lamond
185 Conall Strickland
212 Duncan Edwards
173 Aidan McAleenan
225 Ben Kelly
71 Steven Menzies
301 Callum Hay
18 Kieran Rogers
1179 Harry Burton
102 Andrew Douglas
329 Calum MacEachen
300 Aaron Holmes
346 Maclean Naismith
317 Scott Rogers
141 Andrew Galbraith
385 Dan Hosie
355 Matt McDairmid
378 Sandy Fotheringham

Age
J14
J12
J12
J12
J12
J12
J12
J12
J14
J14
J12
J12
J14
J12

Age
J14
J14
J16
J14
J10
J15
J14
J14
J12
J12
J14
J14
J12
J14
J10
J14
J12
J14
J12
J12
J12
J12
J14
J12
J14
J14
J10
J14

Club
Breadalbane
C.R. Cats

C.R. Cats

Stirling / C.R. Cats
C.R. Cats
Breadalbane C.C.
Breadalbane C.C.
Strathallan C.C.
Stirling C.C.

C.R. Cats
Breadalbane
Breadalbane
C.R. Cats
Breadalbane

Club

C.R.Cats
Aberdeen K.C.
Strathallan
Breadalbane
C.R. Cats

Perth C.C.
Breadalbane
Breadalbane
Stirling C.C.
C.R. Cats

Perth .C.
Breadalbane C.C.
Breadalbane
C.R. Cats
Strathallan
Breadalbane
Breadalbane
Perth
Breadalbane
Aberdeen K.C.
Breadalane
Breadalbane
Aberdeen K.C.
Perth C.C.

Kyle Kayak Club
Aberdeen K.C.
Breadalbane C.C
Strathallan

Scottish Champs Canadian Singles

Bib  Name(s)
29 Sidney Przygoda
35 Fraser Glasgow
777 Duncan Edwards

Division 2 Veteran
Bib  Name(s)

4 David Quinn

2 Dave Radmore

Age
J14
J14
J12

Age
Mstr
Mstr

Club
Aberdeen K.C.
Strathallan
Breadalbane

Club
Independent
Cool Blue Canoes

21/08/2011
Pen Time Pen Time
2 131 0 129
0 132 0 133
50 141 2 131
0 140 2 141
4 139 4 137
0 141 2 142
2 142 4 137
2 158 2 148
54 141 0 153
54 138 2 154
8 186 4 172
154 181 54 189
Capsized 106 146
156 210 360 172
Pen Time Pen Time
2 116 2 119
4 121 0 120
54 120 0 121
2 120 4 118
4 126 4 118
4 125 2 123
6 126 2 124
6 126 8 126
0 134 2 136
2 133 2 136
10 133 4 131
56 128 8 129
6 145 0 138
6 135 4 141
4 137 4 144
2 139 4 137
8 155 8 139
58 147 4 146
8 146 6 163
8 152 6 151
10 192 6 155
8 158 2 161
10 158 64 164
52 175 6 167
8 184 Did not Start
12 190 Capsized
104 162 106 165
Capsized Did not Start
Pen Time Pen Time
0 159 0 140
4 174 4 140
Capsized Did not Start
Pen Time Pen Time
4 125 6 128
0 135 2 130

Better
129
132
133
140
141
141
141
150
153
156
176
243
252
366

Better
118
120
121
122
122
125
126
132
134
135
135
137
138
141
141
141
147
150
154
157
161
163
168
173
192
202
266

Cap.

Better
140
144

Cap.

Better
129
132

145
148

2nd

Pts.
100
50



Division 2 Kayak Men

Bib  Name(s) Age Club Pen Time Pen Time Better 2nd Pts.
82 Sidney Przygoda J14 Aberdeen K.C. 4 121 0 120 120 1000
209 Crawford Niven J16 Strathallan 54 120 0 121 121 969
139 Connor Bailey J14 Bradford & Bingley 0 122 4 121 122 938
228 Fraser Gillies J15 Perth C.C. 4 125 2 123 125 906
111 Eddie McDarmid J14 Breadalbane 6 126 2 124 126 875
131 Tony O'Connell Mstr Bradford & Bingley 4 126 2 125 127 844
76 Jake Brown J12 Tees Tigers 8 161 4 124 128 812
110 Connor Turner Ji4 Tees Tigers 4 125 6 125 129 781
137 Michael Errington J18 Hexham 4 129 4 126 130 750
94 Jacob Holmes J14 Breadalbane 6 126 8 126 132 719
19 Jonathon Keay J18 S.T.C.C. 2 132 2 133 134 135 688
198 Peter Linksted J12 Stirling C.C. 0 134 2 136 134 138 656
226 Morgan Wigham J16 Durham K.C. 6 137 0 134 134 143 625
44 Craig Douglas M50 Aberdeen K.C. 10 133 4 130 134 143 625
132 Ben Mace J12 C.R. Cats 2 133 2 136 135 138 562
221 Andrew Lamond Ji4 Perth C.C. 10 133 4 131 135 143 531
185 Conall Strickland J14 Breadalbane C.C. 56 128 8 129 137 500
212 Duncan Edwards J12 Breadalbane C.C. 6 145 0 138 138 469
107 Richard Stalker J14 Copeland 4 135 4 148 139 152 438
236 Louis Footit J12 Proteus 6 147 0 139 139 153 406
105 Graham Turner Mstr Tees Tigers 56 165 6 133 139 221 375
192 Patrick Dawson Sen Proteus 56 152 2 138 140 344
173 Aidan McAleenan J14 C.R. Cats 6 135 4 141 141 145 312
225 Ben Kelly J10 Strathallan 4 137 4 144 141 148 281
155 Cas Rix J14 Bradford + Bingley 6 146 0 141 141 152 250
100 lan Patterson Mstr L.C.C.C. 4 147 0 143 143 219
1174 Daniel Bradley J14 Hexham 4 146 4 160 150 188
1179 Harry Burton J12 Breadalbane C.C. 8 146 6 163 154 156
41 Steve Harratt M40 Staff and Stone 56 124 52 125 177 180 125
153 Ken Baillie M60 Aberdeen K.C. 2 175 54 247 177 301 94
147 Tom Whitton Mstr Fife C.A.G. 8 172 54 176 180 62
220 Ben Nicol J16 Frome 54 159 54 141 195 31
Division 2 Kayak Women
Bib  Name(s) Age Club Pen Time Pen Time Better 2nd Pts.
59 Grace Scaplehorn J12 Seren D.W.R. 0 138 0 132 132 1000
82 Sophie Ogilvie J12 C.R. Cats 50 141 2 131 133 929
40 Laura Milne J12 Stirling / C.R. Cats 0 140 2 141 140 857
81 Rebecca Ogilvie J12 C.R. Cats 4 139 4 137 141 143 786
92 Madelaine Jennings J12 Breadalbane C.C. 0 141 2 142 141 144 714
91 Grace Revell J12 Breadalbane C.C. 2 142 4 137 141 144 714
8 Ruth Hesford Sen Hydraports 4 144 2 141 143 571
44 |sla Kelly J12 Strathallan C.C. 2 158 2 148 150 500
95 Amy Howarth J12 Bradford & Bingley C.C. 6 158 2 151 153 164 429
88 Alexandra Linksted J14 Stirling C.C. 54 141 0 153 153 195 357
23 Emily Bain J16 Durham K.C. 52 163 2 153 286
76 Jennifer Blyth J14 C.R. Cats 54 138 2 154 214
37 Catherine Jones Sen Stirling C.C. 58 176 4 163 143
100 Morna Campbell J14 C.R. Cats Capsized 106 146 71
Division 2 Canadian Singles
Bib  Name(s) Age Club Pen Time Pen Time Better Qual. Pts.
17 Ari Hodgson J16 Manchester 4 136 10 144 140 129 781
29 Sidney Przygoda J14 Aberdeen K.C. 0 159 0 140 140 129 781
35 Fraser Glasgow J14 Strathallan 4 174 4 140 144 133 719

42 Brendon Watson J16 Tees Tigers Capsized Capsized 0 0



Division 2 Canadian Singles Women

Bib  Name(s)
19 Victoria Murray
15 Leone Glackin
7 Chloe Glendenning
37 Kosi Atkinson
12 Isla Kelly
13 Poppy Croal
11 Laura Milne

Division 3 Kayak Men

Bib  Name(s)
71 Steven Menzies
203 Dan Hillon
301 Callum Hay
18 Kieran Rogers
72 Ben Metcalf
102 Andrew Douglas
329 Calum MacEachen
300 Aaron Holmes
346 Maclean Naismith
369 Joshua Holmes
317 Scott Rogers
64 David Glendenning
141 Andrew Galbraith
385 Dan Hosie
70 Phillp Smith
399 lan Hosie
355 Matt McDairmid
187 Ben Crummey

378 Sandy Fotheringham

Age
J14
J12
u23
J16
J12
J16
J12

Age
J14
J14
J12
J14
J16
J12
J12
J12
J14
J12
J12
Mstr
J14
J14
M45
J16
J10
J12
J14

Division 3 Kayak Women

Bib  Name(s)
62 Jasmine Lumsden
10 Maeve Woodhouse
134 Emma Murray
139 Jessie Growden
128 Merryn Strickland

Age
J12
J14
J12
u23
J12

Division 3 Canadian Singles

Bib  Name(s)
74 Michael Brignall
63 Jez Rix

Non Ranking Officials

Bib  Name(s)

111 Rob Stalker
110 Janine Dickie
107 Andy Rhucroft
129 Michael Brignall
100 Mark Harrison (C1)
132 Matthew Footit
102 Bethan Kelly

4 Kate Kent (C1W)
104 Richard Rogers
106 Wendy Morris

Age
J16
M45

Age
J18
u23
Sen
J16
Sen
J16
J14
Sen
Mstr
Sen

108 Anna-Louise Glendenni U23

112 Anan Wang

J14

Club

Breadalbane C.C
C.R Cats

Greenstar / Hexham
Proteus

Strathallan C.C.
Forth C.C.
C.R.Cats/Stirling

Club
Breadalbane
Copeland
Breadalbane
Perth

Hexham
Aberdeen K.C.
Breadalbane
Breadalbane
Aberdeen K.C.
Tees Tigers
Perth C.C.
Hexham

Kyle Kayak Club
Aberdeen K.C.
Kyle Kayak Club
Aberdeen K.C.
Breadalbane C.C.
Tees Tigers
Strathallan

Club
Breadalbane
Hexham
Breadalbane
Selkirk
Breadalbane

Club
Forth
Bradford + Bingley

Club

Copeland C.C
Selkirk C.C.
Tees Tigers
Forth

Greenstar
Proteus / H.P.P.
Tees Tigers
Proteus

Perth

Cleveland C.C.
Proteus/Hexham
Bradford + Bingley

Pen Time
0 157
6 158
4 174
12 165
52 171
Capsized
102 211
Pen Time
2 139
102 144
8 155
58 147
8 153
8 152
10 192
8 158
10 158
58 160
52 175
10 168
8 184
12 190
56 169
58 179
104 162
158 189
Capsized
Pen Time
8 186
8 197
154 181
108 185
156 210
Pen Time
50 143
64 202
Pen Time
2 109
2 121
4 114
4 117
6 132
2 126
2 127
2 135
8 137
2 152
54 163
112 168

Pen Time Better Qual.
2 159 157 130
6 151 157 130
2 162 164 136
8 157 165 137
4 173 177 147
8 188 196 163
56 189 245 204
Pen Time Better 2nd
4 137 141
6 140 146
8 139 147
4 146 150
2 149 151
6 151 157
6 155 161
2 161 163
64 164 168
8 161 169
6 167 173
56 170 178
Did not Start 192
Capsized 202
104 189 225
56 182 237
106 165 266
Capsized 347

Did not Start Cap.

Pen

54
360
360

Pen
8

Time Better 2nd
172 176
178 182
189 243
190 293
172 366
Time Better Qual.

139 147 136

Did not Start 266 246

Pen
4
0
2

Time Better 2nd
115 111
118 118 123
121 118 123

Did not Start 121

2

NONPRPDN

6

121 123
128 128
128 129
135 137

147 145 147
143 145 154
150 156

Did not Start 280

Pts.
750
750
531
500
219
125

31

Pts.
1000
947
895
842
789
737
684
632
579
526
474
421
368
316
263
211
158
105

Pts.
1000
800
600
400
200

Pts.
1000
211



